
Jan/Feb Mock 2024 Time Subject Paper Length Side/Option Room/s

Week A

Wed 31 Jan 08:45 UKMT Maths Yr 10 1hr 10X1 and 10Y1 EH2

Thu 1 Feb 08:45 Drama Practical Mock All Day Option Drama 1

Fri 2 Feb 08:45 HSC Written Paper 2hrs Options EH2, Inc1, LRB

13:00 Enterprise Written Paper 2hrs Options EH2, Inc1, LRB

Week B

Mon 5 Feb 08:45 Maths Written Paper 1hr 30m Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 English Language Paper 2 - Non 

Fiction

1hr 45m Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

Tue 6 Feb 08:45 Science Biology H/F P2 Combined 1hr 15m, Triple 

1hr 45m

Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 Technology Food, Textiles Food 1hr 30m,     Textiles 

2hrs

Options Hall, Inc1, LRB

Wed 7 Feb 08:45 History Weimar and Nazi Germany 1hr 20m Options Hall, Inc2,  ICT9, LRB

13:00 German Writing Higher 1hr 15m, 

Foundation 1hr

Options Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9, LRB

Thu 8 Feb 08:45 Maths Written Paper 1hr 30m Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 English Lit Paper 2 - Poetry and 

Macbeth

2 hrs Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

Fri 9 Feb 08:45 Geography P1 1hr 30m Options Hall, Inc1, LRB

13:00 RS*,  Comp 

Science

P1 RS 1hr, Comp Science 1hr 

30m

Options Hall, Inc1, LRB

Jan/Feb Mock 2024

Week A

Mon 12 Feb 08:45 Science Chemistry H/F  P2 Combined 1hr 15m, Triple 

1hr 45m

Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 History American West 55 min Options Hall,  Inc2, ICT9, LRB

Tue 13 Feb 08:45 Math Written Paper 1hr 30m Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 Comp Sci, 

RS*

P2                                       P2 Comp Sci 1hr 30m,*         

RS 1hr

Options Hall, Inc1, LRB

Wed 14 Feb 08:45 Science Physics H/F P2 Combined 1hr 15m, Triple 

1hr 45m

Full Year Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 Geography P2 1hr 30m Options Hall, Inc1, LRB

Thu 15 Feb 08:45 German Reading and Listening Foundation 1hr 20m 

Higher 1hr 45m

Options Hall, EH2, Inc2,     ICT 

9,LRB

13:00 Additional 

Languages

Reading and Listening TBA N/A TBA



Fri 16 Feb

08:45 Music BTEC and GCSE Btec 2hr 30 min, GCSE 1hr 

30 min

Option MU1

Tue 27 Feb 08:45 NFRE Maths and English 1hr 30min NFRE Selected EH2

* 1 student with a clash to do when not on another Exam


